

DAR 656/16
NARMADA Vs. ARJUN

15.05.2024

Present : Sh. Atul Kumar, Ld. Proxy Counsel for claimant by VC.
R-1 and R-2 are *ex-parte*.

Heard. Record perused.

At request, now to come up for for filing of Written Submissions in prescribed format, recording of financial statement of claimant and Final Arguments on **25.10.2024**.

(Vrinda Kumari)
Judge / PO, MACT
New Delhi/15.05.2024(R)