

**DAR NO. 656/16
NARMADA VS. ARJUN**

31.01.2025

One regular stenographer is on leave today.

Present : Sh. Gaurav Pandey, Ld. Proxy Counsel for claimants.
Claimant no. 1 in person.
R-1 and R-2 are ex-parte.

Heard. Record perused.

Financial statement recorded.

At request, now to come up for filing of written
submissions in prescribed format and final arguments on **19.03.2025**.

**(Vrinda Kumari)
Judge / PO, MACT
New Delhi/31.01.2025**